
Term Dates 2022-2023
Please see below the term dates for the next academic year.

Advent Term 2022 (74 days)
INSET DAY- School closed to pupils Friday 2nd September
Autumn term begins for pupils Monday 5th September
Break up for Half term Friday 21st October

HALF TERM Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October
School re-opens after half term Monday 31st October
INSET DAY -School closed to pupils Friday 2nd December (SRS Trust day)
Break up for Christmas Thursday 22nd December

Christmas Holidays Friday 23rd December to Friday 6th January

Lent Term 2023 (55 days)
Spring term begins for pupils Monday 9th January
Break up for Half term Thursday 16th February
INSET DAY -School closed to pupils Friday 17th February (SRS Trust day)

HALF TERM Monday 20th February to Friday 24th February
School re-opens after half term Monday 27th February (SRS Trust

day)
Break up for Easter Friday 31st March

Easter Holidays Monday 3rd April to Friday 14th April

Pentecost Term 2023 (66 days)
School re-opens after Easter Monday 17th April
May Day Bank Holiday – School Closed Monday 1st May
Break up for Half term Friday 26th May

HALF TERM Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June
School re-opens after half term Monday 5th June
Break up for Summer Friday 21st July
INSET DAY – School closed for pupils Monday 24th July
INSET DAYS FOR STAFF- Please note school will be closed for children on these days.

Friday 2nd September

Friday 2nd December

Friday 17th February

Later INSET Days to be confirmed


